
09.30-
10:00AM

12:00
13:00AM

10.00-
11:00AM
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Direct Composite - Theory,
Morphology & Class 1 (Hands-On)

Welcome, Registration, Tea/Coffee
& Introduction

Lunch Break (Provided On-Site)

Rubberdam Quadrant Isolation 
(Hands-On)

11:00
12.00PM

1:00-
2:00PM

Class II – (Hands-On)

2:00
3:00PM

Composite Session
Back To Back Class 2s (Hands-On)

3:00
4:00PM Stamp Technique & Missing 

Cusps (Hands-On)

4:00-
4:30PM

Deep Margin Elevation (DME) -
(Hands-On)

MediMatch
DENTAL LABORATORYwww.medimatch.co.uk

Case Discussions, Photography,
Portfolio Building

4:30
5:00PM



FRAMES FOR RUBBERDAM

M
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LM ARTE CONDENSA (GREY) & FISSURA (GREEN)

Woodpecker iLED II

MediMatch
DENTAL LABORATORYwww.medimatch.co.uk

RESIN KERR SOFT A2:A33t CLAMP - LARGE

SADDLE CONTOURED METAL MATRICES

35 MICRON SET OF 100 CLASSIC SECTIONAL MATRICES

ISODAM HEAVY, LATEX FREE

DEPTH CUTTER 1.5MM & C-10 BURS

GARRISON KITS 

ASAP POLISHERS

HALF IMPRESSION TRAYS LEFT & RIGHT PLASTIC

RUBBER DAM FORCEPS

AINSWORTH RUBBER DAM HOLE PUNCHER

STUDY MODELS WITH PREPARED CAVITIES

TWEEZERS

WOODPECKER CURING LIGHTS 

Woodpecker LED.C Curing Lamp

Click To Buy

Click To Buy

Click To Buy

Click To Buy

GREY PRINTED UPPER + LOWER + SIDE MODEL  

BRAZILLIAN MODELS

Click To Buy

Click To Buy

ORAL B PRO-EXPERT PREMIUM FLOSS 

https://medimatch.co.uk/product-category/polishing-and-adjustment-kits/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/dental-accessories/dehp-tweezers-college-plain/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/cure-light/woodpecker-iled-ii-curing-light/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/cure-light/woodpecker-o-star-curing-light-ultimate-curing-expert/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/cure-light/woodpecker-led-c-curing-lamp/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/dental-accessories/isodam-rubber-dam-heavy-6-x-6/

