E.TCHD

SIMPLIFYING POSTERIOR COMPOSITES

With Dr. Hassan Asad





09.30-	Welcome, Registration, Tea/Coffee
10:00AM	& Introduction
10.00- 11:00AM	Rubberdam Quadrant Isolation (Hands-On)
11:00	Direct Composite - Theory,
12.00PM	Morphology & Class 1 (Hands-On)
12:00 13:00AM	Class II – (Hands-On)
1:00- 2:00PM	Lunch Break (Provided On-Site)
2:00	Composite Session
3:00PM	Back To Back Class 2s (Hands-On)
3:00	Stamp Technique & Missing
4:00PM	Cusps (Hands-On)
4:00-	Deep Margin Elevation (DME) -
4:30PM	(Hands-On)
4:30	Case Discussions, Photography,
5:00PM	Portfolio Building





FRAMES FOR RUBBERDAM

RESIN KERR SOFT A2:A33t CLAMP - LARGE

SADDLE CONTOURED METAL MATRICES

35 MICRON SET OF 100 CLASSIC SECTIONAL MATRICES

ISODAM HEAVY, LATEX FREE

Click To Buy

DEPTH CUTTER 1.5MM & C-10 BURS

GARRISON KITS

ASAP POLISHERS Click To Buy

LM ARTE CONDENSA (GREY) & FISSURA (GREEN)

HALF IMPRESSION TRAYS LEFT & RIGHT PLASTIC

RUBBER DAM FORCEPS

AINSWORTH RUBBER DAM HOLE PUNCHER

STUDY MODELS WITH PREPARED CAVITIES

GREY PRINTED UPPER + LOWER + SIDE MODEL

TWEEZERS Click To Buy

WOODPECKER CURING LIGHTS Click To Buy

Woodpecker iLED II <u>Click To Buy</u>

Woodpecker LED.C Curing Lamp Click To Buy

ORAL B PRO-EXPERT PREMIUM FLOSS

BRAZILLIAN MODELS

